polygraph Contact Information for
ACADEMY Polygraph Examiners

Polygraph Examiners Qualified at Polygraph Academy

Name Surname | Cell Number Email Course

2 Henri de Backer 0833062975 henri@integritect.co.za Course 1/16 Dates 12 January to 18 March 2016
3 lan Pienaar 0845252943 ian.pienaar@montigny.co.sz Course 1/16 Dates 12 January to 18 March 2016
4 Lawrence Erasmus Accepted Full Time Employment Course 1/16 Dates 12 January to 18 March 2016
5 Andre Rohlandt 0780335044 acrohlandtl@gmail.com Course 1/16 Dates 12 January to 18 March 2016
6 Manie Venter 0714039590 manie@mkpolygraphservices.co.za. Course 1/16 Dates 12 January to 18 March 2016
7 Deon Groenewald 0827725557 deon@polygraphacademy.co.za Course 1/16 Dates 12 January to 18 March 2016
8 Jophe;r:l;s;s De Beer Accepted Full Time Employment Course 1/16 Dates 12 January to 18 March 2016
9 Kevin Chetty 0611592462 kevinch@fidelitysecurity.co.za Course 2/16 Dates 28 March to 03 June 2016

10 Wikus Fourie 0711482573 Wfourie4@gmail.com Course 2/16 Dates 28 March to 03 June 2016
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11 Natalie Gibson 0737649430 ntlgbsn@gmail.com Course 2/16 Dates 28 March to 03 June 2016
12 Natalie Marler 0823401419 xxx0kazOxxx@gmail.com Course 2/16 Dates 28 March to 03 June 2016
13 Raymond Rich Accepted Full Time Employment Course 2/16 Dates 28 March to 03 June 2016
14 Elmar Steyn 0836556165 elmarsteyn@gmail.com Course 2/16 Dates 28 March to 03 June 2016
15 Adriaan Hattingh Accepted Full Time Employment Course 1/17 Dates 27 March to 02 June 2017
16 Egon Butcher 0767932259 butcheregon@gmail.com Course 1/17 Dates 27 March to 02 June 2017
17 Steven Mannie 0836469998 stevenmannie8@gmail.com Course 1/17 Dates 27 March to 02 June 2017
18 Johnnie Nel Accepted Full Time Employment Course 1/17 Dates 27 March to 02 June 2017
19 Marnuts Oldewage Accepted Full Time Employment Course 1/17 Dates 27 March to 02 June 2017
20 Le((E:s)rd Barrie 0834509219 |.barrie366@gmail.com Course 2/17 Dates 04 September to 10 November 2017
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petermcoetzee@gmail.com
21 Peter Melt Coetzee 0824523385 ] Course 2/17 Dates 04 September to 10 November 2017
peter@infoproperty.co.za

Maryna .

22 (Hantie) Duncan 0723552725 consult.truth@gmail.com Course 2/17 Dates 04 September to 10 November 2017
. antond@mweb.co.za
23 Anton Du Plessis 0716760280 ] ] Course 2/17 Dates 04 September to 10 November 2017
anton@demandintegrity.co.za

24 Meagan Du Plessis Accepted Full Time Employment Course 2/17 Dates 04 September to 10 November 2017
25 Koketso Hlatswayo 0814703153 koketso@polygraph.co.za Course 2/17 Dates 04 September to 10 November 2017
26 Sean O’neill Accepted Full Time Employment Course 2/17 Dates 04 September to 10 November 2017

Gerhard +243817437740 ]
27 Peens gerhardpeens@gmail.com Course 2/17 Dates 04 September to 10 November 2017

Stephanus 0726378112

Luanda
28 Cheryl-ann Saohatse Accepted Full Time Employment Course 2/17 Dates 04 September to 10 November 2017
Felicia

Johannes . .

29 Willem Van Niekerk 0826774307 hannesvn19@gmail.com Course 2/17 Dates 04 September to 10 November 2017
Charl

30 Bernaarrd Venter Accepted Full Time Employment Course 2/17 Dates 04 September to 10 November 2017
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31 Tyrone Visagie 0714747321 tyronevisagiel @yahoo.com Course 2/17 Dates 04 September to 10 November 2017
32 Certificate Withdrawn
Belinda . belinda.cronje19@gmail.com
33 . Cronje 0829980073 ] Course 1/18 Dates 14 May to 20 July 2018
Therése bcronje@wttl.co.za
34 Justine Gibson 0725773865 ramsayfan10@gmail.com Course 1/18 Dates 14 May to 20 July 2018
i
35 f;f:;rfr:z: Momberg 082 315 6057 cornem@jacmacorsecuritysolutions.co.za Course 1/18 Dates 14 May to 20 July 2018
36 Jarques Van Jaarsveld Passed Away 2022. RIP. Course 1/18 Dates 14 May to 20 July 2018
37 Nicolaas JJJ Venter Accepted Full Time Employment Course Dates 1/18 14 May to 20 July 2018
Stefan .
38 George Zeelie 0769225106 stefan@polygraphsa.co.za Course Dates 1/18 14 May to 20 July 2018
Kenneth ) .
39 Richard Wessels 0795585548 Kenneth.fieldguide@outlook.com Course 119 Dates 06 May to 12 July 2019
40 Sharon Martheze Accepted Full Time Employment Course 119 Dates 06 May to 12 July 2019
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41 Charl Smit 0610423374 charl.smit91@gmail.com Course 119 Dates 06 May to 12 July 2019
42 Jason Van Rhyn 0712677789 jasonvanrhyn1991@gmail.com Course 119 Dates 06 May to 12 July 2019
43 Adebayo Kehinde +234-7085674205 kenny.hoganguards@yahoo.com Course 219 Dates 01 October to 06 December 2019
44 | Werner Sarel Barnard 0849096125 wsbarn@yahoo.com Course 219 Dates 01 October to 06 December 2019
Jacobus .
45 Petrus Botha 0712271693 kaptsardyn@gmail.com Course 219 Dates 01 October to 06 December 2019
46 Bey;;s\/\l;::rle Hansen Passed away 2021. RIP. Course 219 Dates 01 October to 06 December 2019
47 Nomangesi Nyedimane Accepted Full Time Employment Course 219 Dates 01 October to 06 December 2019
Pieter
48 Barend van Tonder Passed away 2023. RIP. Course 219 Dates 01 October to 06 December 2019
Burger
49 Guido Bakker Passed away 2023. RIP. Course 120 Dates 03 August to 09 October 2020
50 Johann Cronje 0825789489 johann.cronje@sfpadvice.co.za Course 120 Dates 03 August to 09 October 2020
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51 A:g;:;y de Koker 0798996915 mark@markthetruth.co.za Course 120 Dates 03 August to 09 October 2020
52 Vechi):iLcLue Doubell 0764758278 nikki.jutersonke@gmail.com Course 120 Dates 03 August to 09 October 2020
53 Paul Nel 0833885616 paul@nervesolution.co.za Course 120 Dates 03 August to 09 October 2020
54 Karin Smith 0826192990 karin@ksqassessments.co.za Course 120 Dates 03 August to 09 October 2020
55 Malcolm Du Pré 0827759237 mdupre.25@gmail.com Course 121 Dates 03 May to 09 July 2021
56 Quentin Lindeque Accepted Full Time Employment Course 121 Dates 03 May to 09 July 2021
57 Micky Grové 0832763970 mickygrove@gmail.com Course 121 Dates 03 May to 09 July 2021
58 Lee Roy Anderson 0829980049 lee.anderson25.la@gmail.com Course 121 Dates 01 February to 08 April 2022
59 Jeff Colyn Cromhout 0748143473 Jeff4truthconsult@gmail.com Course 121 Dates 01 February to 08 April 2022
60 Frijzrrri]ck De Lange 0734021031 adamdelange44@gmail.com Course 121 Dates 01 February to 08 April 2022
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Jansen van . . :
61 Annuscha Vuuren 0721291653 annuschajvv@gmail.com Course 121 Dates 01 February to 08 April 2022
Diapo Petrus 071481 2494 or . . .
62 Julius Selepe 082 225 2230 Selepedpj@gmail.com Course 121 Dates 01 February to 08 April 2022
Stefanus . .
63 Johannes du Plessis +27832834486 fanusduplessis@msn.com Course 222 Dates 06 September to 11 November 2022
64 René Impey +27829073935 francoisimpey@gmail.com Course 222 Dates 06 September to 11 November 2022
65 Shownalee Van Vuuren +27794827255 shownaleev@gmail.com Course 222 Dates 06 September to 11 November 2022
Jenifer . - .
66 Dreyer Wallis +27827471700 jenifergonsl@gmail.com Course 222 Dates 06 September to 11 November 2022
67 Mare Van der Bank +27710987708 marevdb@gmail.com Course 222 Dates 06 September to 11 November 2022
P
68 Stesar::us Bronkhorst 0834424540 p.s.bronkhorst@outlook.com Course 231 Dates 02 May to 07 July 2023
. (Eloff) de .
69 Helouise Lange 0833031323 eloffh24@gmail.com Course 231 Dates 02 May to 07 July 2023
Jacobus .
70 Hendrik Horn 0820495230 hennie@ppprop.co.za Course 231 Dates 02 May to 07 July 2023
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Natalie . .
71 Jessica Marler 0823401419 1.natalie.marler@gmail.com Course 231 Dates 02 May to 07 July 2023
Daniel d .
72 anie van der 0829278088 lardus24@gmail.com Course 231 Dates 02 May to 07 July 2023
Elardus Merwe
73 Melitia van Jaarsveld 0761526500 psrsvj@gmail.com Course 231 Dates 02 May to 07 July 2023
Dimakatso . .
74 David Ntuane 0710920063 davidn@goldencatholdings.co.za Course 231 Dates 02 May to 07 July 2023
75 Elzette Brits 0827986868 elzette@olivetreesolutions.co.za Course 231 Dates 02 May to 07 July 2023
Daniél . . .
76 Jacobus Du Plessis 0828520547 daniebmwgs@gmail.com Course 232 Dates 04 Sep to 10 Nov 2023
Barend .
77 Petrus Geldenhuys 0828287474 geldben@gmail.com Course 232 Dates 04 Sep to 10 Nov 2023
Johannes . .
78 Willem Lamprecht 0823778373 johanlamprecht083@gmail.com Course 232 Dates 04 Sep to 10 Nov 2023
79 Cherise Laubscher 0820910753 cheriselaubscher@gmail.com Course 232 Dates 04 Sep to 10 Nov 2023
80 | Warren Jabez Mark 0815467806 warrenmark47@gmail.com Course 232 Dates 04 Sep to 10 Nov 2023
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81 Orpheus Oosthuizen 0837524441 orf@ms-group.co.za Course 232 Dates 04 Sep to 10 Nov 2023
Sarel Jacob . . . .
82 ajrjhai?esus Pretorius 0838708162 sjjpretorius@gmail.com Course 232 Dates 04 Sep to 10 Nov 2023
83 Tiaan Van Jaarsveld 0769117200 Psrsvi@gmail.com Course 232 Dates 04 Sep to 10 Nov 2023
84 Brendon Vermaak 0765629911 bvermaak68@gmail.com Course 232 Dates 04 Sep to 10 Nov 2023
Leandri - . .
85 Helena De Villiers +27658594577 leandrih.kotze@gmail.com Course 241 Dates 04 Mar to 10 May 2024
Magrieta . . .
86 . . Grinig +27761129305 maggygrunig05@gmail.com Course 241 Dates 04 Mar to 10 May 2024
Wilhelmiena
87 Li Lotriet +27834620583 lilotriet@icloud.com Course 241 Dates 04 Mar to 10 May 2024
Gabriél )
88 Jacobus Langeveld +27827540084 gustav.langeveld@gmail.com Course 241 Dates 04 Mar to 10 May 2024
Willem . .
89 Adriaan Louw +27823281994 wadriaanlouw@gmail.com Course 241 Dates 04 Mar to 10 May 2024
90 Lavidaz Marungu +27673747113 LavidazCap@gmail.com Course 241 Dates 04 Mar to 10 May 2024
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Marthinus . S N .
91 Phillipus Oosthuizen +27713629339 motinininvestigations@gmail.com Course 241 Dates 04 Mar to 10 May 2024
92 Certificate Withdrawn
Francois . .
93 Ruan Van Niekerk +27724036261 Frvn007 @gmail.com Course 241 Dates 04 Mar to 10 May 2024
Mahlathini . .
94 Mondi Chaba 0792386606 chabamondi@gmail.com Course 242 Dates 02 Sep to 08 Nov 2024
95 Jessica Chetty 0749161809 jessica.chetty@yahoo.com Course 242 Dates 02 Sep to 08 Nov 2024
96 Jacob Coetzee 0834642114 jose@labourlife.co.za Course 242 Dates 02 Sep to 08 Nov 2024
Folkers .
97 Johannes Robberts 0643382139 folkers@4n6.co.za Course 242 Dates 02 Sep to 08 Nov 2024
98 Linda-May Roodt 0738315100 lindamayroodt@gmail.com Course 242 Dates 02 Sep to 08 Nov 2024
Francois . .
99 Eduard Staples 0716102020 francoisstaples3@gmail.com Course 242 Dates 02 Sep to 08 Nov 2024
100 | Anjanette Swart 0716102020 anjanetteswart98@gmail.com Course 242 Dates 02 Sep to 08 Nov 2024

10
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Polygraph Examiners who attended short courses at Polygraph Academy

Name Surname Cell Number Email Course
1 Schalk Van der Merwe Accepted Full Time Employment Chart Interpretation 03 — 07 October 2016
2 Paul Fouche Passed away 2022. RIP

Techniques and Chart Interpretation

3 Bongi Mbonambi 0829384258 bongi@inyanisopolygraphs.co.za
Course 222 Dates 06 September to 11 November 2022

Question formulation, Techniques & Chart
4 Karin Harty 0645528314 Karinscl@outlook.com interpretation
Course 241 Dates 04 Mar to 10 May 2024
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